
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:21:59.69 33

2 Dover 00:22:21.31 39

3 New Philadelphia 00:23:46.72 70

4 Indian Valley 00:25:52.12 87

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Strasburg-Franklin 00:26:34.78 8

Newcomerstown 00:29:33.75 8

Claymont 00:22:01.79 6

Garaway 00:25:11.56 6

Tuscar. C.C. 00:30:02.06 4
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:21:59.69 18 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 970 Trista Lieser 00:20:14.62 2

2 6 786 Hayden Huffman 00:21:20.74 3

3 11 972 Sami Ward 00:22:17.91 7

4 12 699 Josie Eick 00:22:27.12 8

5 17 700 Natalie Rennicker 00:23:38.08 13

6 18 968 Maleah Dillon 00:23:45.42 (14)

7 29 766 Sara Whitlach 00:24:54.44 (22)

2 Dover 00:22:21.31 22 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 455 Sydney Stevenson 00:19:52.85 1

2 9 444 Bethany Hutchison 00:21:45.00 5

3 10 449 Addie Hindman 00:21:59.76 6

4 15 454 Emmy Daniel 00:23:30.56 11

5 22 445 Cassidy McKee 00:24:38.38 16

6 25 450 Lyela Miller 00:24:40.63 (19)

7 26 452 Camryn Albaugh 00:24:40.74 (20)

3 New Philadelphia 00:23:46.72 22 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 657 Kylie Smith 00:21:24.50 4

2 14 658 River Blankeship 00:23:26.64 10

3 23 662 Faith Swaldo 00:24:38.43 17

4 24 660 Katlyn Doughty 00:24:40.02 18

5 28 656 Kamri Patterson 00:24:44.02 21

6 34 655 Candace Haskew 00:25:52.54 (23)

7 37 659 Ruby Byers 00:26:04.69 (24)

4 Indian Valley 00:25:52.12 12 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 494 Jillian Welch 00:23:19.93 9

7 13 494 Jillian Welch 00:23:19.93 (1)

2 16 496 Brooklyn Myers 00:23:35.94 12

3 19 491 Blaire Harshey 00:23:46.58 15

4 40 493 Sadie Holbrook 00:27:30.91 25

5 48 495 Haylie Menefee 00:31:07.22 26

6 50 492 Kylee Curran 00:33:19.52 (27)
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 382 Kali Wallace SO 00:19:31.94 Claymont

1 0 382 Kali Wallace SO 00:19:31.94 Claymont

2 1 455 Sydney Stevenson SR 00:19:52.85 Dover

2 0 455 Sydney Stevenson SR 00:19:52.85 Dover

3 2 970 Trista Lieser JR 00:20:14.62 Tusky Valley

3 0 970 Trista Lieser JR 00:20:14.62 Tusky Valley

4 0 687 Elena Price JR 00:20:31.42 Tuscar. C.C.

4 0 687 Elena Price JR 00:20:31.42 Tuscar. C.C.

5 0 680 Kylie McKenzie JR 00:21:03.16 Strasburg-Franklin

5 0 680 Kylie McKenzie JR 00:21:03.16 Strasburg-Franklin

6 3 786 Hayden Huffman SO 00:21:20.74 Tusky Valley

6 0 786 Hayden Huffman SO 00:21:20.74 Tusky Valley

7 4 657 Kylie Smith SO 00:21:24.50 New Philadelphia

7 0 657 Kylie Smith SO 00:21:24.50 New Philadelphia

8 0 383 Grace McPherson JR 00:21:30.67 Claymont

8 0 383 Grace McPherson JR 00:21:30.67 Claymont

9 5 444 Bethany Hutchison FR 00:21:45.00 Dover

9 0 444 Bethany Hutchison FR 00:21:45.00 Dover

10 6 449 Addie Hindman JR 00:21:59.76 Dover

10 0 449 Addie Hindman JR 00:21:59.76 Dover

11 7 972 Sami Ward JR 00:22:17.91 Tusky Valley

11 0 972 Sami Ward JR 00:22:17.91 Tusky Valley

12 8 699 Josie Eick FR 00:22:27.12 Tusky Valley

12 0 699 Josie Eick FR 00:22:27.12 Tusky Valley

13 9 494 Jillian Welch SO 00:23:19.93 Indian Valley

13 (1) 494 Jillian Welch SO 00:23:19.93 Indian Valley

14 10 658 River Blankeship JR 00:23:26.64 New Philadelphia

14 0 658 River Blankeship JR 00:23:26.64 New Philadelphia

15 11 454 Emmy Daniel SR 00:23:30.56 Dover

15 0 454 Emmy Daniel SR 00:23:30.56 Dover

16 12 496 Brooklyn Myers SR 00:23:35.94 Indian Valley

16 0 496 Brooklyn Myers SR 00:23:35.94 Indian Valley

17 13 700 Natalie Rennicker FR 00:23:38.08 Tusky Valley

17 0 700 Natalie Rennicker FR 00:23:38.08 Tusky Valley

18 (14) 968 Maleah Dillon JR 00:23:45.42 Tusky Valley

18 0 968 Maleah Dillon JR 00:23:45.42 Tusky Valley

19 15 491 Blaire Harshey FR 00:23:46.58 Indian Valley

19 0 491 Blaire Harshey FR 00:23:46.58 Indian Valley

20 0 476 Molly Miller FR 00:24:05.95 Garaway

20 0 476 Molly Miller FR 00:24:05.95 Garaway

21 0 671 Cameron Kuder SO 00:24:25.54 Newcomerstown

21 0 671 Cameron Kuder SO 00:24:25.54 Newcomerstown

22 16 445 Cassidy McKee FR 00:24:38.38 Dover

22 0 445 Cassidy McKee FR 00:24:38.38 Dover

23 17 662 Faith Swaldo JR 00:24:38.43 New Philadelphia

23 0 662 Faith Swaldo JR 00:24:38.43 New Philadelphia

24 18 660 Katlyn Doughty JR 00:24:40.02 New Philadelphia

24 0 660 Katlyn Doughty JR 00:24:40.02 New Philadelphia

25 (19) 450 Lyela Miller JR 00:24:40.63 Dover

25 0 450 Lyela Miller JR 00:24:40.63 Dover

26 (20) 452 Camryn Albaugh SR 00:24:40.74 Dover
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 4

26 0 452 Camryn Albaugh SR 00:24:40.74 Dover

27 0 479 Rebecca Yoder JR 00:24:41.65 Garaway

27 0 479 Rebecca Yoder JR 00:24:41.65 Garaway

28 21 656 Kamri Patterson FR 00:24:44.02 New Philadelphia

28 0 656 Kamri Patterson FR 00:24:44.02 New Philadelphia

29 (22) 766 Sara Whitlach FR 00:24:54.44 Tusky Valley

29 0 766 Sara Whitlach FR 00:24:54.44 Tusky Valley

30 0 381 Heidi Johnson SO 00:25:02.78 Claymont

30 0 381 Heidi Johnson SO 00:25:02.78 Claymont

31 0 967 Katie Armstrong JR 00:25:10.03 Tusky Valley

31 0 967 Katie Armstrong JR 00:25:10.03 Tusky Valley

32 0 453 Caycee Albaugh SR 00:25:38.62 Dover

32 0 453 Caycee Albaugh SR 00:25:38.62 Dover

33 0 448 Reese Penix SO 00:25:38.76 Dover

33 0 448 Reese Penix SO 00:25:38.76 Dover

34 (23) 655 Candace Haskew FR 00:25:52.54 New Philadelphia

34 0 655 Candace Haskew FR 00:25:52.54 New Philadelphia

35 0 681 Rylee Becker SR 00:25:56.84 Strasburg-Franklin

35 0 681 Rylee Becker SR 00:25:56.84 Strasburg-Franklin

36 0 446 Adlee Klaiber SO 00:26:02.72 Dover

36 0 446 Adlee Klaiber SO 00:26:02.72 Dover

37 (24) 659 Ruby Byers JR 00:26:04.69 New Philadelphia

37 0 659 Ruby Byers JR 00:26:04.69 New Philadelphia

38 0 477 Lydia Raber SO 00:26:47.09 Garaway

38 0 477 Lydia Raber SO 00:26:47.09 Garaway

39 0 664 Maddie Beck SR 00:27:12.05 New Philadelphia

39 0 664 Maddie Beck SR 00:27:12.05 New Philadelphia

40 25 493 Sadie Holbrook SO 00:27:30.91 Indian Valley

40 0 493 Sadie Holbrook SO 00:27:30.91 Indian Valley

41 0 679 Millie Richards SO 00:28:01.88 Strasburg-Franklin

41 0 679 Millie Richards SO 00:28:01.88 Strasburg-Franklin

42 0 670 Kaylyn Kinsey SO 00:28:03.32 Newcomerstown

42 0 670 Kaylyn Kinsey SO 00:28:03.32 Newcomerstown

43 0 663 Addy VanArsdalen JR 00:28:26.51 New Philadelphia

43 0 663 Addy VanArsdalen JR 00:28:26.51 New Philadelphia

44 0 971 Jenna Ramser JR 00:28:30.00 Tusky Valley

44 0 971 Jenna Ramser JR 00:28:30.00 Tusky Valley

45 0 451 Anna O'Donnell JR 00:29:40.70 Dover

45 0 451 Anna O'Donnell JR 00:29:40.70 Dover

46 0 661 Sage Ragovin JR 00:30:36.32 New Philadelphia

46 0 661 Sage Ragovin JR 00:30:36.32 New Philadelphia

47 0 672 Maggie Smith JR 00:30:37.20 Newcomerstown

47 0 672 Maggie Smith JR 00:30:37.20 Newcomerstown

48 26 495 Haylie Menefee JR 00:31:07.22 Indian Valley

48 0 495 Haylie Menefee JR 00:31:07.22 Indian Valley

49 0 678 Maddison Bowers SO 00:31:17.25 Strasburg-Franklin

49 0 678 Maddison Bowers SO 00:31:17.25 Strasburg-Franklin

50 (27) 492 Kylee Curran SO 00:33:19.52 Indian Valley

50 0 492 Kylee Curran SO 00:33:19.52 Indian Valley

51 0 669 Ariah Gamble FR 00:35:08.95 Newcomerstown

51 0 669 Ariah Gamble FR 00:35:08.95 Newcomerstown

52 0 654 Ellie Byers FR 00:37:15.93 New Philadelphia

52 0 654 Ellie Byers FR 00:37:15.93 New Philadelphia

53 0 686 Charlotte Twigg FR 00:39:32.70 Tuscar. C.C.
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53 0 686 Charlotte Twigg FR 00:39:32.70 Tuscar. C.C.
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